

Belwa PMHSY-road to Simri Kankpurwa

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Belwa PMHSY - Pweshesh (NDB)
E.E. R.W.D. WORK Arranged DIVISION

A/c Nabinagar SUB-DIVISION

NO - [4543]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency -

Michael Ring

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Matching And Issued
To Sri. Saurav Srivastava A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Nabiraga.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, ml
Work Division Aurangabad

28/1/24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. A. bed. DIVISION

A.G. Nabiraga. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 4543

Name of officer Sri Saurav Srivastava

A.G. Nabiraga.

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Bench mark Pinnas —					
2 NO wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 4538.07/each Rs					9076.14
(2) Reference Pinnas —					
4 NO wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 2107.63/each Rs					8430.52
(3) clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.77 Hect. wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs					58191.20

(4) cutting of trees —					
12 NO. wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs.					4287.12
(5) Removal of Poles —					
24 NO wide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					6050.28
(6) Cost of Embankment for 100 M Lead —					
785.39 m ³ wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					139517.26

Continuation

225551.14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Const. of Embankment for 1000 m lead —					
426.63 m ² wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 261.09/m ² — Rs					111389200
(18) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder —					
2673.95 m ² wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 264.83/m ² — Rs					707607200
(9) Const. of C.S.B —					
729.00 m ² wide TMS P-8					
91.08 m ² wide TMS P-13					
820.08 m ² —					
@ Rs 3293.48/m ² — Rs					2700917200 2700917200
(10) Primary WBM Curb —					
do —					
168.76 m ² wide TMS P-8					
146.81 m ² wide TMS P-14					
315.57 m ² —					
@ Rs 5045.66/m ² — Rs					1592259200
(11) Primary Pavement Coat —					
do —					
3440.37 m ² wide TMS P-14					
@ Rs 59.19/m ² — Rs					203636200

Continuation

5630459200
5541359200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing back Cont -					
3440.37 m ² , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 20.21/m ² - Rs					69702.50
(13) Providing m.s.s type - B -					
do					
3440.37 m ² , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 275.41/m ² - Rs					94752.50
(14) Const. of Pcc Pavement -					
1730 - do					
122.40 m ² , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 7822.21/m ² - Rs					957439.00

(15) Hard Shoulder -					
100.00 m ² , wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 518.24/m ² - Rs					51824.00
(16) K.m Stone -					
3 No wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 2847.63/each - Rs					8543.00
(17) 2.00 m Stone -					
4 No wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 800.00/each - Rs					3200.00

Continuation

7579579.50
7668699.50

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing & fixing 10mm of Plywood Project — 04 no 11496.95/each sq. —					45988.00
(19) Printing new letter — 176 cm, wide TMB P-16 @ RA 0.75/cm — RA					132.00
(20) Boundary Pinner — 36 no wide TMB P-16 @ RA 749.15/each RA.					26969.00
(21) 600 mm Equilateral & Triangle — 14 no wide TMB P-16 @ RA 4202.14/each RA					58830.00
(22/22) 600 mm Circular — 4 no. wide TMB P-16 @ RA 5625.87/each RA					22503.00
(23/23) 600mm x 450 mm Rectangular — 2 no wide TMB P-16 @ RA 5480.14/each RA					10960.00

Continuation

7744961.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) (24) Road Marking on R.T Portion —					
180.00 m ² , vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — RA					159563.20
(25) (25) Road Marking on P.C.C Portion —					
40.00 m ² , vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² — RA					40214.20
(26) (26) Premises Bitumney Carpet —					
13.50 m ² , vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 275.41/m ² — RA					3718.20
(27) (27) Road Marking Paint —					
13.50 m ² , vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — RA					11967.20
(28) (28) Planting of trees —					
90 Nos vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 1288.76/each — RA					115988.20
(29) (29) 214 m Excavation for Foundation —					
119.19 m ² , vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — RA					47511.20

Continuation

8123922.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) P.C.C. m/s on Levelly Course in Foundations 18.38 m ³ wide TMB P-9 @ Rs 6790.20/m ³ — Rs 124804.20					
(31) P.C.C. m/s in S/S — 110.60 m ³ wide TMB P-9 @ Rs 7811.88/m ³ — Rs 863994.20					
(32) Painting on Parapet — 82.56 m ² wide TMB P-17 @ Rs 137.83/m ² — Rs 113792.20					
(33) P.C.C. PIPE NPS FOR 33 Column — 30.00 m wide TMB P-9 @ Rs 7688.07/m — Rs 230642.20					
(34) 300 mm irrigation pipe 30.00 m wide TMB P-9 @ Rs 1029.67/m — Rs 30890.20					
(35) Dismantling on C.C. — 1.80 m ³ wide TMB P-17 @ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs 1231.20					

Continuation

447596.20
9386862.20

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/35) Dismantling on C.M. —					
51.99 m ² wide Tmg P-17					
@ RA 319.41/m ² — RA					16606 = 00
(37/37) Removing up to beam m.H.P. —					
22.50 m ² wide Tmg P-17					
@ RA 258.70/m ² — RA					5821 = 00
				RA	9409289 = 00
Add 18% C.S.T					1693672 = 00
1% L.C					94093 = 00
S.Fee					166140 = 00
				RA	11363194 = 00
Less 0.51% below					57952 = 00

[illegible]

Continuation